
Initial Application 
Fees Service
$150 Initial CPA Certificate only
$190 Initial CPA Certificate & Certificate Registration
$300 Initial CPA Certificate & Initial CPA License
$150 Reciprocal CPA Certificate only
$190 Reciprocal CPA Certificate & Certificate Registration
$300 Reciprocal CPA Certificate & Initial CPA License

Annual Registration Fees:
Fees Statute Service

$150 Sec. 20-281d(g)
The board shall charge a fee of one hundred fifty dollars for the initial issuance and the professional 

services fee for class I, as defined in section 33-182l, for each annual renewal of such license. 
$565 Sec. 20-281d(g); Sec. 33-182I Professional service fee for class I as defined in section 33-182I for each renewal of license 
$150 Sec. 20-281e(e) Application for initial issuance or renewal of a permit.
$40 Sec. 20-281c Annual Registration of Certificate

Penalties for Violations:
Fees Statute Service

$315 Sec. 20-281d(1)
Reporting on renewal application of minimum of 40 hours of CPE, earned after deadline of June 30 and 

on or before September 30

$625 Sec. 20-281d(2)
Reporting on renewal application of minimum of 40 hours of CPE, earned after September 30 and on or 

before December 31

$50,000 Sec. 20-280a(b)

The Board, in its discretion, in lieu of or in addition to any other action authorized by law, may assess a 
civil penalty of up to fifty thousand dollars against any person found to have violated any provision of the 
general statutes or any regulations adopted there under relating to the profession or public accountancy. 

$1,000 Sec. 20-281h
Person/Firm who knowingly violates any provision of section 20-281G subject to fine of no more than 

$1,000

Civil Penalities Imposed Sec. 20-281a.(3) Failure to Renew License in a timely manner and Annual Registration Fee of $565.00

Civil Penalities Imposed Sec. 20-281 Failure to Report Peer Review

Civil Penalities Imposed Sec. 20-281a.(3)
Failure to Renew Firm Permit in a timely manner and Annual Registration Fee of $150.00, unless the 

firm is a solo practitioner
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